



RANA SUGARS LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE: SCO 49-50, SECTOR 8-C, MADHYA MARG CHANDIGARH- 160 009 (INDIA)

CIN: L15322CH1991PLC011537, Website: www.ranasugars.com, E-mail: info@ranagroup.com

TEL.: 0172-2540007, 2549217, 2541904, 2779565, 2773422, FAX: 0172-2546809

RSL/24-25/CS

August 14, 2023

To,

Department of Corporate Services (DCS)
The BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001.

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400051.

Ref: Scrip Code: 507490

Company Symbol: RANASUG

Sub: Newspaper advertisement for un-audited financial results for quarter ended 30th June, 2024.

Ref: Regulation 30 & 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 & 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of newspaper advertisement for the un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024, published in the following newspapers:

1. Business Standard (English) all editions- 13th August, 2024
2. Business Standard (Hindi) Chandigarh edition- 13th August, 2024

You are requested to kindly take the above on your records.

Thanking you,
Yours sincerely,

For RANA SUGARS LIMITED

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above



RANA SUGARS LIMITED

Registered Office: SCO 49-50, Sector 8-C, Madhya Marg, Chandigarh - 160009
Telephone: (0172) 2540007, 2549217, 2541904, 2779565, Email: info@ranagroup.com
Website: www.ranasugars.com

CIN: L15322CH199PLC011537 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Three Months ended June 30, 2024

PARTICULARS	3 Months ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1. Total Income from Operations (Net)	46,203.92	41,539.35	49,994.33	1,59,262.59
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	290.67	2,175.56	2,083.22	3,697.69
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	290.67	2,175.56	2,083.22	3,697.69
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	189.90	2,169.82	1,536.53	2,796.73
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	189.90	2,179.07	1,536.53	2,805.97
6. Equity Share Capital	15,353.95	15,353.95	15,353.95	15,353.95
7. Other Equity	-	-	-	38,692.70
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualized)-Before Exceptional Items				
- Basic	0.12	1.41	1.00	1.82
- Diluted	0.12	1.41	1.00	1.82
9. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualized)-After Exceptional Items				
- Basic	0.12	1.41	1.00	1.82
- Diluted	0.12	1.41	1.00	1.82

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Three Months Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com as well as at Company's website www.ranasugars.com.

For Rana Sugars Limited
Rana Veer Pratap Singh
Managing Director
DIN: 00076908

Place: Chandigarh
Date: 13.08.2024

GSPL India Gasnet Limited

CIN: L2005201150020748 Corp. Office: GSPL Bhawan, Sector-26, Gandhinagar-382 028
Tel: +91-79-22085500 Website: www.gsplgdn.com

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

GSPL India Gasnet Limited (GIGL), joint venture Company promoted by GSPL, IOCL, BPL and HPLC is operating a gas grid, to facilitate gas transmission from supply nodes to demand centres across Gujarat, Rajasthan, Punjab and Haryana. GIGL invites bids from reputed companies for following tenders vide 'Single Stage, Three-Part' bidding process through e-tendering on (n)procure portal:

S.No.	Description	Date of uploading tender
1	Tender for Small Connectivity Work for GIGL	14.08.2024 @ 1200 HRS
2	Tender for appointment of EPMC Consultant for odhpur Spurline.	14.08.2024 @ 1200 HRS

Interested bidders can bid, view/download details from <http://gigtender.nprocure.com>. Details can also be viewed on GIGL website. All future announcement related to this tender shall be published on (n)Procure Portal ONLY.

IFB AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No.IND-5, Sector-1 East Kolkata Township, Kolkata 700107
Email: compliance@ifbagro.com
Website: www.ifbagro.in Ph: 033 3984 9652
CIN: L10409WB1982PLC034590

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED PROFIT AND LOSS FOR THE THREE MONTHS ENDED 30 JUNE 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended			Year Ended
		30 June 2024	31 March 2024	30 June 2023	31 March 2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	37996	33119	33540	1,07,968
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	898	(524)	99	(1459)
3	Profit / (Loss) for the period	834	(283)	190	(808)
4	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period and other comprehensive income)	1030	668	292	438
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	937	937	937	937
6	Earning per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	8.90	(3.02)	2.03	(8.62)

Note: * The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2024 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and the year to date published figures upto the nine months ended 31 December 2023, which were subjected to limited review.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone unaudited three months and audited year ended financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the stock exchanges, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.ifbagro.in.

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE PROFIT AND LOSS FOR THE THREE MONTHS ENDED 30 JUNE 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended			Year Ended
		30 June 2024	31 March 2024	30 June 2023	31 March 2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	37996	33072	33426	1,37,792
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	907	(449)	(322)	(1,836)
3	Profit / (Loss) for the period	903	(208)	(221)	(1,145)
4	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period and other comprehensive income)	1105	742	(116)	113
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	937	937	937	937
6	Earning per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	9.64	(2.22)	(2.47)	(12.22)

Note: * The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2024 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and the year to date published figures upto the nine months ended 31 December 2023, which were subjected to limited review.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone unaudited three months and audited year ended financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the stock exchanges, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.ifbagro.in.

By order of the Board
Anup Kumar Banerjee
Executive Vice Chairman
DIN 00382225

Place: Kolkata
Date: 13 August, 2024

TPCODL

TP CENTRAL ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
(A Joint Venture of Tata Power and Government of Odisha)

TP CENTRAL ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
A Joint Venture of Tata Power and Govt. of Odisha,
1st Floor, Anuj Building, Plot No.29, Satya Nagar,
Bhubaneswar, Odisha - 751007

NOTICE INVITING TENDER: NIT NO: TPCODL/P&S/NIT/24-25/11

Bids are invited from eligible bidders for the following tenders of TPCODL:

Sl. No.	Tender Enquiry No.	Tender Description
1	TPCODL/24-25/100000936	RC for SITC of Network Core Switch, TPCODL
2	TPCODL/24-25/100000928	Construction of Residential Training Center at Puri, TPCODL
3	TPCODL/24-25/100000953	RC for LED Lights and Fitting Accessories
4	TPCODL/24-25/100000900	Rate Contract for Supply of Bamboo Ladders for TPCODL

For more details like bid due date, EMD, tender fee, bid opening date etc. of the Tenders, please visit "Tender" section at TPCODL website <https://www.tpcentralodisha.com>. All tenders will be available on TPCODL website w.e.f. from dtd. 16.08.2024. Further communication / corrigendum to tender documents, if any, shall be available on TPCODL website.



EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	4,245.36	16,459.37	3,621.27
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	60.72	296.27	64.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	153.28	307.40	72.46
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	117.28	228.30	72.46
5	Other Comprehensive Income	622.78	162.31	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	740.06	390.61	72.46
7	Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10/-)	541.72	541.72	541.72
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	3,978.67	-	-
9	Earnings per Share (of ₹10/- each)-**			
1.	Basic (₹)	13.66	4.21	1.34
2.	Diluted (₹)	13.66	4.21	1.34

**Not Annualised

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results are available on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com), CSE (www.cseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.abcindia.com).

2. These above unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th August, 2024.

3. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.

4. The figures for the corresponding previous quarter / year have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of ABC India Limited
sd/-
Ashish Agarwal
Managing Director
DIN: 00351824

Place: KOLKATA
Date: 13th August, 2024

CIN: L63011WB1972PLC217415
Regd. Off: P-10 New C.I.T. Road, Kolkata - 700 073.
Phone: (033) 22371745/24614156; Fax: (033) 24614193
Email: vrmd@abcindia.com; Website: www.abcindia.com



PIRAMAL CAPITAL & HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Registered Office: Address: Unit No-601, 6th Floor, Amit Building, Agastya Corporate Park, Kamani Junction, Opp. Fire Station, LBS Marg, Kurla (West), Mumbai - 400 070
Email ID: corporate.secretarial@piramal.com; Website: www.piramalfinance.com;
CIN: U65910MH1984PLC0032639; Tel: 022-3802 4000; Fax: 022-38023844

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Current quarter ended	Corresponding quarter ended	Previous year ended
		30 th June 2024	30 th June 2023	31 st March 2024
		(₹ in lakhs)	(₹ in lakhs)	(₹ in lakhs)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,66,310	1,54,973	6,71,240
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,510)	7,028	(1,89,112)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,655	7,028	(3,54,880)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,655	4,920	(1,91,135)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	11,953	4,576	(1,89,562)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	23,36,469	21,36,469	23,36,469
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(8,24,087)	(6,41,905)	(8,36,044)
8	Securities Premium Account	2,20,885	2,20,885	2,20,885
9	Net Worth**	11,62,385	12,84,568	11,64,622
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	45,81,449	41,58,623	45,06,397
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio*	3.03	2.78	3.00
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1.	Basic:	0.02	0.02	(0.89)
2.	Diluted:	0.02	0.02	(0.89)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Nil	Nil	Nil
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

* Net Worth is calculated as defined in Section 2(57) of the Companies Act, 2013
* Debt equity ratio = Total borrowings / Shareholders' funds

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.piramalfinance.com).

2. For the items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

For Piramal Capital & Housing Finance Limited
sd/-
Piyush Arora
Managing Director
DIN: 06991008

Mumbai, August 13, 2024

Jairam Sridharan
Managing Director

eClerx Services Limited

Regd. Office: Sonawala Building, 1st Floor, 29 Bank Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023
Phone: +91 (22) 6614 8301, Fax: +91 (22) 6614 8655, Email: investor@eclerx.com, Website: www.eclerx.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	June 30, 2024	March 31, 2024	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	7,819.22	7,665.29	6,844.77	29,255.43
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,479.08	1,794.64	1,406.32	6,911.71
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,479.08	1,794.64	1,406.32	6,911.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,120.45	1,298.92	1,066.59	5,117.31
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,097.93	1,227.99	1,243.71	5,326.65
Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each, fully paid up)	483.22	482.32	482.18	482.32
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	22,050.79
Earnings per share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs. 10 each) (Not annualised)				
Basic	23.13	27.07	22.12	106.15
Diluted	22.72	26.55	21.82	104.38

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	June 30, 2024	March 31, 2024	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	5,686.74	5,605.98	4,951.79	20,948.30
Profit before tax	934.96	1,279.33	1,057.57	4,798.63
Profit after tax	703.66	948.98	797.98	3,570.43

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.eclerx.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
sd/-
Kapil Jain
Managing Director & Group CEO

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 13, 2024

Skoda Auto Volkswagen India Private Limited
Registered office: E-1, MIDC Industrial Area Phase III, Nigode Mhalunge, Kharabwadi, Chakan, Khed, Pune, Maharashtra, 410501
CIN: U70102PN2007FT133117; T: +91 02135 61000 / 331000 F: +91 02135 661049
Email id: vaallani.gupte@skoda-vw.co.in Website: www.skoda-vw.co.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2024	March 31, 2024	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	51,695.38	42,566.41	45,859.61	200,759.49
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	897.23	867.81	1,092.77	287.90
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	457.54	1,581.98	537.33	958.84
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,135.00	3,853.14	926.45	2,293.55
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 10 each)	7,240.45	7,240.45	7,240.45	7,240.45
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	45,792.53	44,657.53	43,205.37	44,657.53
7	Securities Premium Account	5,930.83	5,930.83	5,930.83	5,930.83
8	Net Worth	53,032.98	51,897.98	50,445.82	51,897.98
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	NA
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (Number of shares)	971,724,552	971,724,552	971,724,552	971,724

